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Song Title Artist Video Link
Peace frog The Doors https://songwhip.com/the-doors/peacefrog

This flight tonight Nazareth https://songwhip.com/nazareth/this-flight-tonight

Double Dutch bus Frankie Smith https://songwhip.com/frankie-smith/double-dutch-
bus-1981

Baby makes her blue
jeans talk

Dr. Hook https://songwhip.com/dr-hook/baby-makes-her-blue-
jeans-talk

Somebody’s knocking Terri Gibbs https://songwhip.com/terri-gibbs/somebodys-knockin

Heaven’s just a sin away The Kendalls https://songwhip.com/the-kendalls/heavens-just-a-
sin-away2005

The devil is a blue-eyed
man

Celeigh Cardinal https://songwhip.com/celeighcardinal/the-devil-is-a-
blueeyed-man

Partly sunny Dan Innes
(ThatmanDan)

https://youtu.be/K9JmUypXHCY

(Forever) Live and die Orchestral
Manoeuvres in
the Dark

https://songwhip.com/orchestral-manoeuvres-in-the-
dark-3/forever-live-and-die

Love me Jordan Mason https://songwhip.com/jordanmason/love-me
Rock steady Bad Company https://songwhip.com/bad-company/rock-steady
Hot love Twisted Sister https://songwhip.com/twisted-sister/hot-love
Don't it make you feel
good

Chilliwack https://songwhip.com/chilliwack/dont-it-make-you-
feel

Moonlight sonata Liona Boyd https://songwhip.com/liona-boyd/moonlight-sonata
Be’same mucho Andrea Bocelli https://songwhip.com/andrea-bocelli/besame-mucho
Regresa a mi’ IL DIVO https://songwhip.com/il-divo/regresa-a-mi
There’s a kind of hush Herman’s Hermits https://songwhip.com/hermans-hermits/theres-a-

kind-of-hush-1966


